3a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Sant Just Padel Club

Fecha/lugar
06/04/2410:00

06/04/2410:00

06/04/2410:50

06/04/2410:50

06/04/24 11:40

06/04/24 11:40

Calendario: 3a Masculina / Grupo B

Local

Ignasi Bardera Servitja
Marc Nolla Saborido

Alejandro Romero Cazorla
Mate Cifra

David Claudel Medina
Jordi Sanchez Rodriguez

Oliver Gonzalez
Aitor Rubio Collazos

Ignasi Bardera Servitja
Marc Nolla Saborido

David Claudel Medina
Jordi Sdnchez Rodriguez

1/1

Resultado

9-2

2-9

2-9

9-3

9-0

9-7

Visitante

Oliver Gonzalez
Aitor Rubio Collazos

David Claudel Medina
Jordi Sanchez Rodriguez

Ignasi Bardera Servitja
Marc Nolla Saborido

Alejandro Romero Cazorla
Mate Cifra

Alejandro Romero Cazorla
Mate Cifra

Oliver Gonzalez
Aitor Rubio Collazos
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